
Junior Triple Crown 2026 - Rankings Points 

  

Under 18 
         

  

Position Name Top 6 

September 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Silver) 

October 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Silver) 

Irish Open 

Nov 

(Gold) 

November 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Bronze) 

January 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Bronze) 

February 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Gold) 

March 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Silver) 

April 

 Scratch 

Singles 

(Bronze) 

1 Laura Grant 600 140 140 180 70 70       

2 Vlada Gerasimova 575 130 120 195 65 65       

3 Daisy Hooper 348 120 0 168 0 60       

4 Anna Lawlor 340 0 130 210 0 0       

                      

Position Name Top 6 

September 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Silver) 

October  

Scratch 

Singles 

(Silver) 

Irish Open 

Nov 

(Gold) 

November 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Bronze) 

January  

Scratch 

Singles 

(Bronze) 

February  

Scratch 

Singles 

(Gold) 

March  

Scratch 

Singles 

(Silver) 

April 

 Scratch 

Singles 

(Bronze) 

1 Adam Livingstone 575 120 130 195 70 60       

2 Jack Egan 563 140 120 168 65 70       

3 Colum Staines 545 130 140 210 0 65       

3 Aleksander Cibor 520 112 112 180 60 56       

4 Daniel Rudnev 215 0 106 0 56 53       

 

 

 



  
         

  

Under 15 
         

  

Position Name Top 6 

September 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Silver) 

October 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Silver) 

Irish Open 

Nov 

(Gold) 

November 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Bronze) 

January 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Bronze) 

February 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Gold) 

March 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Silver) 

April 

 Scratch 

Singles 

(Bronze) 

1 Teagan Green 600 140 130 195 70 65       

2 Lucy Masterson 550 130 140 210 0 70       

3 Sorcha McLoughlin 532 120 112 180 60 60       

4 Giorgia Joyce 315 106 100 0 56 53       

6 Bella Girvin 274 112 106 0 0 56       

7 Kira Sislova 185 0 120 0 65 0       

  
         

  

Position Name Top 6 

September 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Silver) 

October 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Silver) 

Irish Open 

Nov 

(Gold) 

November 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Bronze) 

January 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Bronze) 

February 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Gold) 

March 

Scratch 

Singles 

(Silver) 

April 

 Scratch 

Singles 

(Bronze) 

1 Alex Luk 575 120 120 195 70 70       

2 Ed Marshall 552 130 112 180 65 65       

3 Paul Kemmy 504 140 140 168 0 56       

4 Finn McKeown 400 0 130 210 0 60       

5 Scott Livingstone 325 106 0 159 60 0       

6 Chrisxcian Sawit 271 112 106 0 0 53       

7 Dylan Ryan 50 0 0 0 0 50       



8 Alex McCarthy 47 0 0 0 0 47       

9 Jamie Turner 45 0 0 0 0 45       

           
 


